
‭Oak Glen Championship Course‬

‭Thursday Evening 4-Man Oak Glen League‬

‭The Thursday Evening 4-Man Oak Glen League is a competitive 9-hole‬

‭league played in 4-man teams. Most teams have subs on their roster as well. These 4-man‬

‭teams play in a twosome match and medal play each week against another assigned team. The‬

‭league is played over 18 weeks from April through August in a shotgun format that starts at 5‬

‭pm each night. The annual team entry fee is‬‭$3,100‬‭and this includes the greens fees/carts,‬

‭hole-in-one pot, weekly flag prizes, and big money prize payouts for each team’s foursome for‬

‭the entire season. First half of payment is due before the first week of golf.‬

‭League Schedule‬

‭DATE‬ ‭EVENT‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, April 24‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, May 1‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, May 8‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, May 15‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (B9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, May 22‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, May 29‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, June 5‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, June 12‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, June 19‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (B9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, June 26‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, July 3‬ ‭NO GOLF - HAPPY INDEPENDENCE DAY‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, July 10‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (B9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, July 17‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, July 24‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (B9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, July 31‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (B9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, August 7‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (B9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, August 14‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (F9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, August 21‬ ‭League Play - Team v Team (B9)‬

‭●‬ ‭Thursday, August 28‬ ‭PLAYOFFS BEGIN‬



‭The staff at Oak Glen is very excited to have you back this year.  Please do not hesitate to email‬

‭or call with any questions.‬

‭Sincerely,‬

‭Jason Whitehill, PGA‬

‭General Manager‬

‭O: 651-439-6981 (ext. 301) | C: 612-413-3303‬

‭E: jason@oakglengolf.com‬


